= Lincoln High School &
w? EVENT SCHEDULE L
2013-2014

BOYS FOOTBALL VARSITY
Date Day Time Event/Opponent H/A Location
08/30/13 Friday 7:00 PM Jacksonville HOME Handlin Field
09/06/13 Friday 7:00 PM Lanphier AWAY Memorial Stadium
09/13/13 Friday 7:00 PM Southeast AWAY Southeast
09/20/13 Friday 7:00 PM Chatham Glenwood HOME Handlin Field
09/27/13 Friday 7:00 PM  Springfield AWAY Memorial Stadium
10/04/13 Friday 7:00 PM  Taylorville HOME Handlin Field
10/11/13 Friday 7:00 PM Sacred Heart-Giriffin AWAY SHG
10/18/13 Friday 7:00 PM Rochester HOME Handlin Field
10/25/13 Friday 7:00 PM Olympia AWAY Olympia
11/02/13 Saturday TBA  Playoffs TBA Playoffs
11/09/13 Saturday TBA  Playoffs TBA Playoffs
11/16/13 Saturday TBA  Playoffs TBA Playoffs
11/23/13 Saturday TBA  Playoffs TBA Playoffs
11/30/13 Saturday TBA  State Finals AWAY NIU
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